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Show Item Details
Show Item Name
1488-1
1045-1
1299-2
1315-3
1526-2
1667-2
1569-10
1828-1
1141-1
1249-10
1821-50
1345-1
1374-1
1390-1
1391-3
1798-1
1563-2
1041-2
1249-20
1623-1
1793-1
1194-2
1710-1
1600-3
1503-10
1564-1
1637-1
1646-2
1743-40
1743-50
1233-4
1861-1
1758-3
1729-2
1326-1
1157-3
1734-2
1265-1
1382-1
1077-10
2083-10
1157-1

Show Item Report

2021 NJSS - Hampshire (Show Id: 218)

Exhibitor

MADDY GRACE MAY, GA
LATHE BENAVIDES, TX
HOLDEN HARVEY, IN
OWEN HEGE, IN
HAYDEN MILLER, IL
Brooks Royal, GA
BRODY NEMECEK, KS
JASE WANOUS, MN
NATALIE DARNER, OH
HALEY GRAF, IN
TEGAN WALKER, IN

CHEYENNE HOWARD, GA

NATHAN JOHNSON, GA
ALIVIA KENTNOR, GA
CADEN KEPHART, KY
WILLIAM TOLBERT, GA
AUDREY MYERS, IN

GABRIANA NICOLE BEEMAN, IN

HALEY GRAF, IN
GAVIN RANSOM, IN
RHETT THOMPSON, IN
JAYDEN EMENHISER, IN
BLAINE SLAYTON, IN
MORGAN PIERSON, IN
KIAN MCWHERTER, IN
CLAIRE MYERS, IN
AUBREY REPPERT, FL
CARTER RIGGS, IN
BRYSON STICKLER,, IL
BRYSON STICKLER, IL
MADDIE FUGATE, IL
CHEYANN WILKINS, FL
MADILINE STRAIN, KY
EMMA RAE SPITTLER, IL
ADDISON HILL, IN
MADDY DISHMAN, IN
MAKAYLA SPRAY, IN
RYLEE GRINSTEAD, IN
GARRET JUZA, IN
CADEN BRUBAKER, IN
MAREK TAULMAN, IN
MADDY DISHMAN, IN

Class Name

Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 1 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 2 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts

Placement in Class
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1385-10
1778-1
1867-1
1246-1
1471-20
1402-1
1463-3
1632-1
1323-2
1667-1
1672-1
1302-1
1608-1
1825-1
1908-1
1908-2
1125-2
1431-20
1683-1
1380-1
1840-1
1445-10
1195-1
1729-3
1157-2
1378-2
1402-2
1629-3
1662-2
1723-2
1513-1
1148-1
1007-4
1253-1
1054-1
1300-1
1908-3
1265-2
1835-3
1740-1
1233-3
1701-3
14711
1153-2
1550-2
1332-1
1102-1

MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA
SOPHIA TANGEMAN, OH
CALE WILSON, IN
Maggie Goodson, IL
COREY MANIER, IN
RILEY KLINGENBERG, Ml
AMBER LOVELL, FL
COOK FAMILY LIVESTOCK
MAY HEYERLY, IN
Brooks Royal, GA
PAISLEY RUSSELL, OH
EMMA HAUPERT, IN
SADIE POPEJOY, IN
ASHLEY WAMPLER, IN
CALE HALL, OH

CALE HALL, OH

CHLOE CRAGEN, IN
ISAIAH LAWSON, OH
CAITLYN SCHILLINGER, IN
KIERSTEN JUDD, IN
JAYDYN WEHMER, IN
KOLTEN LEWIS, IA
KADENCE EMENHISER, IN
EMMA RAE SPITTLER, IL
MADDY DISHMAN, IN
TUCKER JONES, IN

RILEY KLINGENBERG, M
KADE RAY, IL

RILEY RODIBAUGH, IN
ALYSSA SOBASKY, IN
KENLY MELLAND, FL
HARPER DAY, IN

ASA ANDERSON, FL
GABBY GRAVER, CO
TINLEIGH BIEVENS, CO
TARYN HARVEY, IN

CALE HALL, OH

RYLEE GRINSTEAD, IN
SYDNEY WATSON, WI
HAYLIE STEPHENS, FL
MADDIE FUGATE, IL
OLIVIA SHIKE, IL

COREY MANIER, IN
KEMPTON DEORNELLAS, IL
MADISON MORGAN, OH
ROSE HODNETT, AL
BRADY CARNEY, GA

Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 3 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 4 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 5 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
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1776-1
1777-2
1349-1
1375-2
1245-1
1051-30
1012-2
1659-5
1401-30
1050-10
1044-1
1262-1
1206-2
1713-3
1351-1
1390-2
1089-1

JULIA TANGEMAN, OH

MADISON TANGEMAN, OH &

MCKENZIE HUSS, OH
BRODY JONES, IN
JACK GOODSON, IL
Brooke Beyers, Il
MATTEA ANTRUP, MI

KENNEDY RODIBAUGH, IN

LIZA KLINGENBERG, Ml
Lane Beyers, IL
HUDSON BELL, IN
EVAN GRINSTEAD, IN
BRODY EVERHART, IN
CLAY SMITH, GA
COOPER INSKEEP, IN
ALIVIA KENTNOR, GA
DEVIN BUSBY, GA

Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 6 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
Class 7 Hampshire Gilts
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